  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
February, 2003 - Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MAX6501/D
MAX6501, MAX6502
Ultra Small Temperature
Switch with Pin−Selectable
Hysteresis

9
     and   = Two Letter Part Number Codes
    = Year and Two-Month Period Code
    = Lot ID Number
MARKING DIAGRAM
1 2 3 4
1 2
3
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package
Standard
Temperature
Threshold Output Stage
Marking
and 21 Shipping
MAX6501UKP045-T 45°C Open Drain HA
MAX6501UKP055-T* 55°C Open Drain HB
MAX6501UKP065-T 65°C Open Drain HC
MAX6501UKP075-T 75°C Open Drain HD
MAX6501UKP085-T 85°C Open Drain HE
MAX6501UKP095-T* 95°C Open Drain HF
MAX6501UKP105-T 105°C Open Drain HG
MAX6501UKP115-T*
5 Pin SOT 23A
115°C Open Drain HH
3000 Units Tape and Reel
MAX6502UKP045-T
5-Pin SOT-23A
45°C Push/Pull JA
3000 Units Tape and Reel
MAX6502UKP055-T* 55°C Push/Pull JB
MAX6502UKP065-T 65°C Push/Pull JC
MAX6502UKP075-T 75°C Push/Pull JD
MAX6502UKP085-T 85°C Push/Pull JE
MAX6502UKP095-T* 95°C Push/Pull JF
MAX6502UKP105-T 105°C Push/Pull JG
MAX6502UKP115-T* 115°C Push/Pull JH
*Default: Contact your ON Semiconductor sales representative for other temperature threshold options.
MAX6501, MAX6502
10
Notes
MAX6501, MAX6502
11
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
SOT-23
CASE 1212-01
ISSUE O
DIM MIN MAX
MILLIMETERS
A1 0.00 0.10
A2 1.00 1.30
B 0.30 0.50
C 0.10 0.25
D 2.80 3.00
E 2.50 3.10
E1 1.50 1.80
e 0.95 BSC
e1 1.90 BSC
L
L1 0.45 0.75
NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
2. INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES
PER ASME Y14.5M, 1994.
3. DATUM C IS A SEATING PLANE.
A
1
5
2 3